1 of 20
POWR-SPEED® Fuse
PSR Series High-Speed Square Body
Littelfuse.com/PSR
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/14/2025
Specifications

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/14/2025
Ordering Information (Continued)
CASE
SIZE
BOLTED LONG BLADE (UL)
BOX QUANTITY
CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING PART NUMBER UPC
70
PSR070UL0050 PSR070UL0050Z 07945825297 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0063 PSR070UL0063Z 07945825298 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0080 PSR070UL0080Z 07945825299 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0100 PSR070UL0100Z 07945825300 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0125 PSR070UL0125Z 07945825301 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0160 PSR070UL0160Z 07945825302 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0200 PSR070UL0200Z 07945825303 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0250 PSR070UL0250Z 07945825304 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0280 PSR070UL0280Z 07945825305 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0315 PSR070UL0315Z 07945825306 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0350 PSR070UL0350Z 07945828534 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0400 PSR070UL0400Z 07945828535 3 pcs/box
71
PSR071UL0160 PSR071UL0160Z 07945825307 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0200 PSR071UL0200Z 07945825308 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0250 fPSR071UL0250Z 07945825309 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0280 PSR071UL0280Z 07945825310 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0315 PSR071UL0315Z 07945825311 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0350 PSR071UL0350Z 07945825312 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0400 PSR071UL0400Z 07945825313 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0450 PSR071UL0450Z 07945825314 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0500 PSR071UL0500Z 07945828536 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0550 PSR071UL0550Z 07945828537 3 pcs/box
PSR071UL0630 PSR071UL0630Z 07945828538 3 pcs/box
72
PSR072UL0250 PSR072UL0250X 07945825315 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0280 PSR072UL0280X 07945825316 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0315 PSR072UL0315X 07945825317 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0350 PSR072UL0350X 07945825318 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0400 PSR072UL0400X 07945825319 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0450 PSR072UL0450X 07945825320 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0500 PSR072UL0500X 07945825321 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0550 PSR072UL0550X 07945825322 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0630 PSR072UL0630X 07945825323 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0700 PSR072UL0700X 07945828539 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0800 PSR072UL0800X 07945828540 1 pc/box
PSR072UL0900 PSR072UL0900X 07945828541 1 pc/box
PSR072UL1000 PSR072UL1000X 07945828542 1 pc/box
73
PSR073UL0315 PSR073UL0315X 07945825324 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0350 PSR073UL0350X 07945825325 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0400 PSR073UL0400X 07945825326 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0450 PSR073UL0450X 07945825327 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0500 PSR073UL0500X 07945825328 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0550 PSR073UL0550X 07945825329 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0630 PSR073UL0630X 07945825330 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0700 PSR073UL0700X 07945825331 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0800 PSR073UL0800X 07945828543 1 pc/box
PSR073UL0900 PSR073UL0900X 07945828544 1 pc/box
PSR073UL1000 PSR073UL1000X 07945828545 1 pc/box
PSR073UL1100 PSR073UL1100X 07945828546 1 pc/box
PSR073UL1250 PSR073UL1250X 07945828547 1 pc/box
PSR073UL1400 PSR073UL1400X 07945828548 1 pc/box
6 of 20
POWR-SPEED® Fuse
PSR Series High-Speed Square Body
Littelfuse.com/PSR